
8.—211

Table F3. —Payments of Education Boards on account of Administration and of Incidental
Expenses of Schools, 1923.

Education Board. Average
Attendance.

Total.

Cost of Administration.

Per Unit of
Average

Attendance.

Incidental Expenses of Schools.

Per Unit of
Total Average

Attendance.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Hay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury..
Otago
Southland

56,03!)
10,119
15,034
14,293
24,100
0,392

33,156
19,926
10,790

£

10,314
2,610
3,417
3,057
0,611
1,617
6,248
4,954
2,608

s.
3-0
5-1
4-5
4-3
5-5
5-1
3-8
5-0
4-1

s.
3-6
5-1
1-5
-i-:;
5-5
5-1
3-8
5-0
1-1

£

28,084
5,700
7,702
6,884

11,477
3,972

16,375
10,006
6,316

s.
9-9

11-2
10-2
9-6
9-5

12-4
9-9

101
11-7

Totals 190,449190,449 41,430 -I-IS 90,576 101


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

