Table F3.—Payments of Education Boards on account of Administration and of Incidental Expenses of Schools, 1923.

- Education Board.			Average Attendance.	Cost of Administration.		Incidental Expenses of Schools.	
				. Total.	Per Unit of Average Attendance.	Total.	Per Unit o Average Attendance
				£	s.	£	s.
Auckland			56,639	10,314	3.6	28,084	9.9
aranaki			10,119	2,610	5.1	5,700	11.2
Vanganui			15,034	3,417	4.5	7,702	10.2
ławke's Bay			14,293	3,057	4.3	6,884	9.6
Vellington			24,100	6,611	5.5	11,477	9.5
Velson			6,392	1,617	5.1	3.972	12.4
Canterbury			33,156	6,248	3.8	16,375	9.9
Otago			19,926	4,954	5.0	10,066	10.1
Southland		••	10,790	2,608	4.1	6,316	11.7
Totals		أ	190,449	41,436	4.3	96,576	10.1